RT1.5kVA and RT3kVA 2U Rack or Tower
Uninterruptible Power Supplies-G2
Product Guide
The RT1.5kVA and RT3kVA 2U Rack or Tower Uninterruptible Power Supply-G2 offerings provide extended
power protection with increased efficiency and simplified power management to safeguard the high-
availability of Lenovo server environments.
The 2U Rack or Tower UPS-G2 units can be installed in a data center rack cabinet or can be used as tower
UPS units in office and distributed IT environments where extended power protection is required.

RT1.5kVA and RT3kVA 2U Rack or Tower Uninterruptible Power Supplies-G2 1
Ordering information
The following tables show the orderable feature code, CTO, LFO and part number codes for the RT1.5kVA
and RT3kVA UPS-G2 models.
Tip: Eaton is the vendor for listed models.
Table 1. Ordering feature code, CTO and LFO models
Description Feature code CTO LFO
UPS units
RT1.5kVA 2U Rack or Tower UPS-G2 (100-125VAC) BV35 7DD5CTO1WW 7DD5A001WW
RT1.5kVA 2U Rack or Tower UPS-G2 (200-240VAC) BV36 7DD5CTO1WW 7DD5A002WW
RT3kVA 2U Rack or Tower UPS-G2 (100-125VAC) BV38 7DD5CTO2WW 7DD5A003WW
RT3kVA 2U Rack or Tower UPS-G2 (200-240VAC) BV39 7DD5CTO2WW 7DD5A005WW
Extended Battery Modules (EBMs)
1.5kVA 2U Rack or Tower Extended Battery Module-G2* BV37 7DD5CTO1WW 7DD5A004WW
3kVA 2U Rack or Tower Extended Battery Module-G2** BV3A 7DD5CTO2WW 7DD5A006WW
* 1.5kVA 2U EBM supported with CTO1 models
** 3kVA 2U EBM supported with CTO2 models
Table 2. Ordering feature code and Part number options
Description Feature code Part number